EGXP - Scampton - Raf Scampton

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 04 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

England

United Kingdom

EG
202ft (62m)
GMT +0

53.30795, -0.55082

land
EGXP
SQz
n/a

2741m (8993ft)

56°/236°
61m (200ft)
asphalt

Om (Oft) / 90m (295ft)

RAF Scampton Scampton Tower 123.300

RAF Scampton Scampton Tower 123.300

RAF Scampton Scampton Tower 123.300

RAF Scampton Scampton Tower 123.300

RAF Scampton Waddington Radar ~ 127.350

RAF Scampton Waddington Radar ~ 127.350

RAF Scampton Waddington Radar  127.350

RAF Scampton Waddington Radar  127.350
Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
WAD WADDINGTON TACAN 8.6
GAM GAMSTON VOR/DME 14.3
Cwz CRANWELL TACAN 16.9
CWL CRANWELL NDB 17
KIM HUMBERSIDE NDB 17.4
cGgy CONINGSBY TACAN 18.9
FNY DONCASTER SHEFFIELD NDB 19
OTR OTTRINGHAM VOR/DME 28.3

bearing
170.4°
266.1°
166.8°
167.6°
36.5°
119.5°
290.3°
48.8°

frequency
117.10
112.80
117.40

423

365

111.10

338

113.90
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EME EAST MIDLANDS NDB 36.8 233.5° 353

SBL SHERBURN-IN-ELMET NDB 37.2 306.2° 323
WIT WITTERING TACAN 42 175.7° 117.60
EMW EAST MIDLANDS NDB 43.4 242° 393

LE LEICESTER NDB 45.6 214.6° 383
MAM MARHAM TACAN 56.4 120.7° 108.70
LKH LAKENHEATH TACAN 67.2 129.3° 110.20
MLD MILDENHALL TACAN 68.1 132.2° 115.90
LEE LEEMING TACAN 68.9 315° 112.60
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - EGXP - Scampton - Raf Scampton - page 2



